SPECIAL ELECTION
Election
Original Date
Warrant Posted
Polling Hours
Total Voters Checked
Absentee & Early Voters by Mail/ Absentee In Person
Voters Checked in on Election Day
Unofficial Vote Read
Official Vote Read

ELECTION OFFICIALS
Michael Sandy, 340 Central St.
Maria Piccirilli, 66 School St.
Patricia C. Bessette, 19 Butler Ave.
Joanne Grenham, 86 Pond St.
Carol Geary, 325 East Main St.
Julia Fasano, 16 Freeman St.
Lynne McKenney, 7 Gill St.

RESULTS

Selectmen
Shannon Marie Coffey
Paul Michael Garcia
Peter C. Marinelli
Daniel E. Norian
Write In
Blanks

Special Election

Saturday, December 10, 2022
October 24, 2022

9:00 AM - 4:00 PM

480

205

275

4:00 p.m.

4:10 p.m.

Warden

Deputy Warden / Checker
Town Clerk

Checker

Checker

Checker

Checker

220
107
111

41



