SPECIAL ELECTION

SI ECITE ELECTION		
Election	Special Election	
Original Date	Saturday, December 10, 2022	
Warrant Posted	October 24, 2022	
Polling Hours	9:00 AM - 4:00 PM	
Total Voters Checked	480	
Absentee & Early Voters by Mail/ Absentee In Person	205	
Voters Checked in on Election Day	275	
Unofficial Vote Read	4:00 p.m.	
Official Vote Read	4:10 p.m.	
ELECTION OFFICIALS		

Warden
Deputy Warden / Checker
Town Clerk
Checker
Checker
Checker
Checker

RESULTS

Selectmen

Shannon Marie Coffey	220
Paul Michael Garcia	107
Peter C. Marinelli	111
Daniel E. Norian	41
Write In	0
Blanks	1